
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
307 
315 
345 
379 
331 
312 
392 
318 
388 
381 
344 
316 
333 
399 
317 
346 

323 

Name 
Pasqual Pook 
Jakob Robinson 
Fraser Rose 
Ahmed Al Khamisi 
Lee  Broadbank 
Abigail Birch 
Logan Hannah 
Giulio Peroni 
Jan Richtermeier 
Dario Rubio (N) 
Abdullah Beshara  
Kevin Lazarus (N) 
Andrew  Hunt 
Juergen Schmitz 
Gianluca Elmosi (N) 
Namisha Bohara (N) 

Taher Barbhaya 

Class 

125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 
125 MAX 

125 MAX 

Best Tm 
51.332 
51.449 
51.570 
51.665 
51.701 
51.747 
52.098 
52.315 
52.337 
52.917 
52.942 
52.990 
53.559 
53.585 
53.824 
55.785 

52.799 

In Lap 
5 
5 
7 
4 
7 

11 
3 
8 
9 

11 
11 
4 
4 
7 
8 
9 

6 

Diff 

0.117 
0.238 
0.333 
0.369 
0.415 
0.766 
0.983 
1.005 
1.585 
1.610 
1.658 
2.227 
2.253 
2.492 
4.453 

Gap 

0.117 
0.121 
0.095 
0.036 
0.046 
0.351 
0.217 
0.022 
0.580 
0.025 
0.048 
0.569 
0.026 
0.239 
1.961 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 

9 
11 
11 

5 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 

7 
11 
10 

11 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
4  

#318,#323,#333,#379- 2 Fastest lap invalidated - Due to exceeding the track limit 
#323 - Results Excuded - Due to technical non conformity 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 11 

Qualifying Max 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:44 

Yas Marina North + Corkscrew 1.390 km 

11/03/2016 10:45 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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